
Sr. 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

SARASWATI College of Engineering 

Name of the 

student 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING IN 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 

Sayli Armal 

Arth Chauhan 

Saif Parkar 

Reena Gupta 

Parth Panchal 

Darshana Nemane 

Rajesh Shivthare 

Yash Hadade 

Jaikumar Paswan 

Rutuja Borade 

Akash Salekar 

Prachi Patil 

Robbi 

Chandrashekhar 

Chinmay Rotkar 

SARASWATI Education Society's 

Vinit Khedu 

16 Chetan Soni 

Learn Live Achieve and Contribute 
Kharehar. Navi Mumbai-410 2I0. 

NAAC A+ Accredited 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2023-24 (Odd Sem) 

INTERNSHIP DETAILS 

Year 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

Duration 

2 months 

6 months 

6 months 

2 months 

1 month 

1 month 

1 month 

3 months 

1 month 

2 months 

1 month 

1 month 

1 month 

1 month 

1 month 

1 month 

Name of the 

organization 
BasketHunt Pvt Ltd. 

Catalyst Technologies 

Reva Technologies 

UptoSkills 

TechnoHacks EduTech 

BharatIntern 

Bharatintern 

LTIMindtree 

TechnoHacks EduTech 

Four Pillars Infotech India Pvt Ltd. 

TechnoHacks EduTech 

TechnoHacks EduTech 

TechnoHacks EduTech 

TechnoHacks EduTech 

TechnoHacks EduTech 

TechnoHacks EduTech 



17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

25 Soheb Ansari 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Manish Kumawat 

39 

Harshal Pendse 

Parth Panchal 

Jaikumar Paswan 

Pranali Kapse 

Sakshi Jadhav 

Tushar Mangekar 

Lav Chaudhary 

Prachiti Ziman 

Prachi Patil 

Mrunali Sawant 

Atharva Lokhande 

Mansi Mhatre 

Razzan Tambe 

Atharva Lokhande 

Manasi Mhatre 

Chinmay Rotkar 

Girish Bhoir 

Darshana Nemane 

Vishal Deshmukh 

Avishkar Patil 

Aryan Nagbanshi 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

BE 

TE 

2 months 

2 months 

2 months 

2 months 

2 months 

2 months Bharatlntern 

2 months 

2 months 

2 months 

1 month 

1 month 

1 month 

1 month 

1 month 

1 month 

1 month 

1 month 

2 months 

2 months 

2 months 

2 months 

2 months 

Bharatintern 

6 months 

Bharatlntern 

Bharatintern 

Bharatintern 

Bharatlntern 

Bharatintern 

Bharatintern 

Cloud Counselage PVT.LTD 

Code Clause PVT LTD 

Code Clause PVT LTD 

Code Clause PVT LTD 

Code Clause PVT LTD 

Code Clause PVT LTD 

UptoSkills 

OctaNet SW. Services 

OctaNet SW. Services 

Bharatlntern 

Accenture Forage 

o(1) Coding Club 

o(1) Coding Club 

o(1) Coding Club 

Hira Coach Pvt. Ltd. 
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